
Monday to Friday
8.00am - 5.00pm

Arrival after 5.00pm,
Weekends & 

Public Holidays
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 13.00$                        70.00$                        
18 years + 19.50$                        82.00$                        
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 59.00$                        86.00$                        
18 years + 70.00$                        108.00$                     
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 13.00$                        13.00$                        
18 years + 19.50$                        19.50$                        
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 57.00$                        71.00$                        
18 years + 64.00$                        81.00$                        

Within 48 hours Within 4 days
8.00$                          -$                            

14 - 17 years 27.00$                        13.00$                        
18 years + 40.00$                        19.50$                        
Under 14 years 8.00$                          -$                            
14 - 17 years 40.00$                        28.00$                        
18 years + 40.00$                        28.00$                        
Nurse smear
Liquid Nitrogen
Pregnancy test
Dressings - ACC (initial visit)
Dressings - ACC Follow-up
Blood Pressure
Dressings - ACC (initial visit) from
Dressings - ACC Follow-up

Dressings - Non-ACC, from

Liquid Nitrogen
Liquid Nitrogen  :  Under 14
Nurse Consult
Nurse smear
Pregnancy test
Taking blood
Weight check

Catheterisation
Completion of documents 
Driver License (daytime)
Driver License (evening)
ECG non-urgent
ECG Urgent (plus GP fee)
Minor Surgery
Minor Surgery - Extended 
Punch Biopsy (plus GP fee)
Spirometry
Travel Consult
Cast Boot
Cervical Collar
Crutch Hire - ACC
Crutch Hire - non-ACC : from
Crutch Hire Bond : refundable
Splints : from
Waterproof Cast Liner : from
Intravenous Access & Antibiotics
Intravenous Access & Fluids
Intravenous Access only

Intravenous Antibiotics – extra bags
Intravenous Fluids – extra bags
Intravenous injection admin charge
Vaccines

19.50$                                                               

16.00$                                                               
Nursing Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder

Non-Community 
Services Card 

Holder

General

ACC 
Consultation 

Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder
Non-Community 

Services Card 
Holder

Prescription 
Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder

Under 14 years

Non-Community 
Services Card 

Holder

 CLINIC FEES - ENROLLED PATIENTS
Fees apply from 26 September 2024

Enrolled Patients

Medical 
Consultation 

Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder
Non-Community 

Services Card 
Holder

19.50$                                                               
30.00$                                                               

19.50$                                                               
16.00$                                                               
19.00$                                                               
36.00$                                                               

36.00$                                                               

19.00$                                                               

 $                                                               40.00 
48.00$                                                               
40.00$                                                               
20.00$                                                               

49.00$                                                               
10.00$                                                               

Procedures & Other Fees (Casual & Enrolled Patients)
253.00$                                                             

30.00$                                                               
132.00$                                                             
155.00$                                                             

60.00$                                                               
46.00$                                                               

363.00$                                                             
473.00$                                                             

64.00$                                                               
72.00$                                                               

113.00$                                                             
51.00$                                                               
38.00$                                                               

-$                                                                   
35.00$                                                               

Cost + GP/Nurse fee

Orthopaedics

Intravenous & Intramuscular 
Injections

These fees are inclusive of GST for our regular services for enrolled and casual (urgent care) patients, and they may be subject to change. Extra fees 
may apply for some services. Discounts may apply for holders of a Community Services Card. We reserve the right to charge a consult fee if a patient 

does not attend a booked appointment and may require payment prior to your consultation

Eligibility for publicly funded health and disability services in New Zealand must be proved by presentation of a passport, visa or other valid 
document. We will need to charge the non-resident rate until a patient is able to provide proof of eligibility.

PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR CONFIRMATION OF FEES INVOLVED IN YOUR VISIT BEFORE  ACCEPTING OUR SERVICES

55.00$                                                               
30.00$                                                               
25.00$                                                               

195.00$                                                             
270.00$                                                             

60.00$                                                               
160.00$                                                             
203.00$                                                             

36.00$                                                               



Monday to Friday
8.00am - 5.00pm

Arrival after 5.00pm,
Weekends & 

Public Holidays
Under 6 years (Before/After 6:00PM) 25.00$                        -$                            
6 - 13 years (Before/After 6:00PM) 60.00$                        -$                            
14 - 17 years 60.00$                        79.00$                        
18 years + 90.00$                        102.00$                     
Under 6 years (Before/After  6:00PM) 50.00$                        -$                            
6 - 13 years (Before/After 6:00PM) 93.00$                        -$                            
14 - 17 years 95.00$                        110.00$                     
18 years + 115.00$                     130.00$                     

Non-Residents Overseas visitors of any age 300.00$                     350.00$                     
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 13.00$                        13.00$                        
18 years + 19.50$                        19.50$                        
Under 14 years -$                            -$                            
14 - 17 years 79.00$                        94.00$                        
18 + years 103.00$                     119.00$                     

Non-Residents Overseas visitors of any age 300.00$                     350.00$                     
Blood Pressure
Dressings - ACC (initial visit) from
Dressings - ACC Follow-up
Dressings - Non-ACC, from
Liquid Nitrogen
Nurse Consult
Nurse smear
Pregnancy test
Taking blood
Weight check

Catheterisation
Completion of documents 
Driver License (daytime)
Driver License (evening)
ECG non-urgent
ECG Urgent (plus GP fee)
Minor Surgery
Minor Surgery - Extended 

Punch Biopsy (plus GP fee)

Spirometry
Travel Consult
Cast Boot
Cervical Collar
Crutch Hire - ACC
Crutch Hire - non-ACC : from
Crutch Hire Bond : refundable
Splints : from
Waterproof Cast Liner : from
Intravenous Access & Antibiotics
Intravenous Access & Fluids
Intravenous Access only
Intravenous Antibiotics – extra bags
Intravenous Fluids – extra bags
Intravenous injection admin charge
Vaccines

18.00$                                                               

All Casual 
Patients

Nursing Fees

General
363.00$                                                             

Procedures & Other Fees (Casual & Enrolled Patients)

50.00$                                                               
50.00$                                                               

60.00$                                                               
46.00$                                                               

Casual Patients

Medical 
Consultation 

Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder

Non-Community 
Services Card 

Holder

ACC 
Consultation 

Fees

Community 
Services Card 

Holder
Non-Community 

Services Card 
Holder

473.00$                                                             

64.00$                                                               

72.00$                                                               

 CLINIC FEES - CASUAL PATIENTS
Fees apply from 26 September 2024

253.00$                                                             
30.00$                                                               

132.00$                                                             
155.00$                                                             

27.00$                                                               

25.00$                                                               
63.00$                                                               

48.00$                                                               
57.00$                                                               

 $                                                               48.00 
62.00$                                                               

113.00$                                                             
51.00$                                                               
38.00$                                                               

-$                                                                   
35.00$                                                               
55.00$                                                               
30.00$                                                               
25.00$                                                               

PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR CONFIRMATION OF FEES INVOLVED IN YOUR VISIT BEFORE  ACCEPTING OUR SERVICES

These fees are inclusive of GST for our regular services for enrolled and casual (urgent care) patients, and they may be subject to change. Extra fees 
may apply for some services. Discounts may apply for holders of a Community Services Card. We reserve the right to charge a consult fee if a patient 

does not attend a booked appointment and may require payment prior to your consultation

Eligibility for publicly funded health and disability services in New Zealand must be proved by presentation of a passport, visa or other valid 
document. We will need to charge the non-resident rate until a patient is able to provide proof of eligibility.

195.00$                                                             
270.00$                                                             

60.00$                                                               
160.00$                                                             
203.00$                                                             

36.00$                                                               
Cost + GP/Nurse fee

Orthopaedics

Intravenous & Intramuscular 
Injections


