

## **CLINIC FEES - ENROLLED PATIENTS**

Fees apply from 26 September 2024

<b>Enrolled Patients</b>			Monday to Friday 8.00am - 5.00pm		Arrival after 5.00pm, Weekends & Public Holidays	
Medical Consultation Fees	Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	13.00	\$	70.00
	Holder	18 years +	\$	19.50	\$	82.00
	Non-Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	59.00	\$	86.00
	Holder	18 years +	\$	70.00	\$	108.00
	Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	13.00	\$	13.00
ACC Consultation	Holder	18 years +	\$	19.50	\$	19.50
Fees	Non-Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
rees	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	57.00	\$	71.00
	Holder	18 years +	\$	64.00	\$	81.00
		Hadaa 44 waxaa	With	in 48 hours	Wi	thin 4 days
	Community Services Card Holder	Under 14 years	\$	8.00	\$	-
		14 - 17 years	\$	27.00	\$	13.00
Prescription		18 years +	\$	40.00	\$	19.50
Fees	Non-Community	Under 14 years	\$	8.00	\$	-
	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	40.00	\$	28.00
	Holder	18 years +	\$	40.00	\$	28.00
	Community Services Card Holder	Nurse smear	\$			19.50
		Liquid Nitrogen	\$	\$ 30.00		
		Pregnancy test	\$			
		Dressings - ACC (initial visit)	\$	\$ 19.50		
		Dressings - ACC Follow-up	\$	\$ 16.00		
Nursing Fees	Non-Community Services Card Holder	Blood Pressure	\$			19.00
		Dressings - ACC (initial visit) from	\$	\$ 36.00		
		Dressings - ACC Follow-up	\$			16.00
		Dressings - Non-ACC, from	\$			36.00
		Liquid Nitrogen	\$			49.00
		Liquid Nitrogen: Under 14	\$	\$ 10.00		
		Nurse Consult	\$			
		Nurse smear	\$	1 .		
		Pregnancy test	\$			
		Taking blood	\$			
		Weight check	\$			19.00

Procedures & Other Fees (Casual & Enrolled Patients)			
	Catheterisation	\$ 253.00	
	Completion of documents	\$ 30.00	
	Driver License (daytime)	\$ 132.00	
	Driver License (evening)	\$ 155.00	
	ECG non-urgent	\$ 60.00	
General	ECG Urgent (plus GP fee)	\$ 46.00	
	Minor Surgery	\$ 363.00	
	Minor Surgery - Extended	\$ 473.00	
	Punch Biopsy (plus GP fee)	\$ 64.00	
	Spirometry	\$ 72.00	
	Travel Consult	\$ 113.00	
	Cast Boot	\$ 51.00	
	Cervical Collar	\$ 38.00	
	Crutch Hire - ACC	\$ -	
Orthopaedics	Crutch Hire - non-ACC : from	\$ 35.00	
	Crutch Hire Bond : refundable	\$ 55.00	
	Splints : from	\$ 30.00	
	Waterproof Cast Liner : from	\$ 25.00	
	Intravenous Access & Antibiotics	\$ 195.00	
	Intravenous Access & Fluids	\$ 270.00	
Intravenous & Intramuscular	Intravenous Access only	\$ 60.00	
Intravenous & Intramuscular Injections	Intravenous Antibiotics – extra bags	\$ 160.00	
,	Intravenous Fluids – extra bags	\$ 203.00	
	Intravenous injection admin charge	\$ 36.00	
	Vaccines	Cost + GP/Nurse fee	

These fees are inclusive of GST for our regular services for enrolled and casual (urgent care) patients, and they may be subject to change. Extra fees may apply for some services. Discounts may apply for holders of a Community Services Card. We reserve the right to charge a consult fee if a patient does not attend a booked appointment and may require payment prior to your consultation

Eligibility for publicly funded health and disability services in New Zealand must be proved by presentation of a passport, visa or other valid document. We will need to charge the non-resident rate until a patient is able to provide proof of eligibility.



## **CLINIC FEES - CASUAL PATIENTS**

Fees apply from 26 September 2024

Casual Patients			Monday to Friday 8.00am - 5.00pm		Arrival after 5.00pm, Weekends & Public Holidays	
Medical Consultation Fees	Community Services Card Holder	Under 6 years (Before/After 6:00PM)	\$	25.00	\$	-
		6 - 13 years (Before/After 6:00PM)	\$	60.00	\$	-
		14 - 17 years	\$	60.00	\$	79.00
		18 years +	\$	90.00	\$	102.00
	Non-Community Services Card Holder	Under 6 years (Before/After 6:00PM)	\$	50.00	\$	-
		6 - 13 years (Before/After 6:00PM)	\$	93.00	\$	-
		14 - 17 years	\$	95.00	\$	110.00
		18 years +	\$	115.00	\$	130.00
	Non-Residents	Overseas visitors of any age	\$	300.00	\$	350.00
	Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	13.00	\$	13.00
ACC	Holder	18 years +	\$	19.50	\$	19.50
Consultation	Non-Community	Under 14 years	\$	-	\$	-
Fees	Services Card	14 - 17 years	\$	79.00	\$	94.00
	Holder	18 + years	\$	103.00	\$	119.00
	Non-Residents	Overseas visitors of any age	\$	300.00	\$	350.00
	All Casual Patients	Blood Pressure	\$ 25.00			
		Dressings - ACC (initial visit) from	\$ 63.00			
Nursing Fees		Dressings - ACC Follow-up	\$ 18.00			
		Dressings - Non-ACC, from	\$ 48.00			
		Liquid Nitrogen	\$ 57.00			
		Nurse Consult	\$ 48.00			
		Nurse smear	\$ 62.00			
		Pregnancy test	\$ 50.00			
		Taking blood	\$ 50.00			
		Weight check	\$			27.00

Procedures & Other Fees (Casual & Enrolled Patients)			
	Catheterisation	\$ 253.00	
	Completion of documents	\$ 30.00	
	Driver License (daytime)	\$ 132.00	
	Driver License (evening)	\$ 155.00	
	ECG non-urgent	\$ 60.00	
General	ECG Urgent (plus GP fee)	\$ 46.00	
General	Minor Surgery	\$ 363.00	
	Minor Surgery - Extended	\$ 473.00	
	Punch Biopsy (plus GP fee)	\$ 64.00	
	Spirometry	\$ 72.00	
	Travel Consult	\$ 113.00	
	Cast Boot	\$ 51.00	
	Cervical Collar	\$ 38.00	
	Crutch Hire - ACC	\$ -	
Orthopaedics	Crutch Hire - non-ACC : from	\$ 35.00	
	Crutch Hire Bond : refundable	\$ 55.00	
	Splints : from	\$ 30.00	
	Waterproof Cast Liner : from	\$ 25.00	
	Intravenous Access & Antibiotics	\$ 195.00	
	Intravenous Access & Fluids	\$ 270.00	
	Intravenous Access only	\$ 60.00	
Intravenous & Intramuscular	Intravenous Antibiotics – extra bags	\$ 160.00	
Injections	Intravenous Fluids – extra bags	\$ 203.00	
	Intravenous injection admin charge	\$ 36.00	
	Vaccines	Cost + GP/Nurse fee	

These fees are inclusive of GST for our regular services for enrolled and casual (urgent care) patients, and they may be subject to change. Extra fees may apply for some services. Discounts may apply for holders of a Community Services Card. We reserve the right to charge a consult fee if a patient does not attend a booked appointment and may require payment prior to your consultation

Eligibility for publicly funded health and disability services in New Zealand must be proved by presentation of a passport, visa or other valid document. We will need to charge the non-resident rate until a patient is able to provide proof of eligibility.

PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR CONFIRMATION OF FEES INVOLVED IN YOUR VISIT BEFORE ACCEPTING OUR SERVICES